
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Eastburn 9-A

Start 7-29-15

3 soil 3 Finish 7-30-15
9 clay/rock 12
8 lime 20
31 shale 51
59 lime 110
6 shale 116
15 lime 131
8 shale 139         set 20’ of  7”

24 lime 163    ran 628.1’ of 2 ⅞ 
173 shale 336      cemented to surface
15 lime 351              66 sxs total 
57 shale 408
32 lime 440
30 shale 470
14 lime 484
13 shale 497
7 lime 504
11 shale 515
6 lime 521

20 shale 541
8 sandy shale 549 odor
8 bkn sand 557 good  show
4 sandy shale 561
9 bkn sand 570 good  show
14 oil sand 584 good  show
4 Dk sand 588 show

44 shale 632 T.D.


